
AGO 
Vanassa M. Barner Vanassa.M.Barner@noaa.gov
Ngoclinh Coughlin NgocLinh.Coughlin@noaa.gov
Marie Toussaint Marie.Toussaint@noaa.gov

 
NESDIS Learning Coordinators 

IPO Teressa Spencer (Primary)  Teressa.Spencer@noaa.gov
 Kim Chamberlain (Backup)  Kim.Chamberlain@noaa.gov
NGDC NGDC Connie Craig (Primary)  Connie.Craig@noaa.gov
 Carol A. Austin (Backup) Carol.A.Austin@noaa.gov
CLC Liaison Christina Heyse Christina.Heyse@noaa.gov
NODC Darbie Bridgett Darbie.L.Bridgett@noaa.gov
NODC Carla Coleman Forgy Carla.Forgy@noaa.gov
AA/CFO Marian Katz Marian.Katz@noaa.gov
IIA Regina Murray Regina.Ann.Murray@noaa.gov
OCIO Darrah Bagley-Armstrong Darrah.Bagley-Armstrong@noaa.gov
NCDC Karen L. Miller Karen.L.Miller@noaa.gov
OSPO Gregg Parent Gregg.Parent@noaa.gov
STAR Vacant Vacant
GOES-R Nicole Solomon (Primary) Nicole.Solomon@noaa.gov
 Vacant (back-up) Vacant (back-up)
SPSD Michael Turk Michael.Turk@noaa.gov
OSC Joyce Voyles Joyce.Voyles@noaa.gov

 
NMFS Learning Coordinators 

OLE (Glynco, GA) Everett Baxter Everett.Baxter@noaa.gov
OLE (Silver Spring, MD) Freda Webb freda.webb@noaa.gov
NWR Linda Erikson  Linda.Erikson@noaa.gov
SEFSC (Miami/Pascogula, FL/MS) Essie Duffie Essie.C.Duffie@noaa.gov
PR (Silver Spring, MD) Wanda Cain Wanda.Cain@noaa.gov
HC (Silver Spring, MD) Vacant Vacant
AKFSC (Seattle, WA) Jenny Dear Jenny.Dear@noaa.gov
PIRO (Honolulu, HI) Wende Goo Wende.Goo@noaa.gov
CIO (Silver Spring, MD)  
F/SWFSC (La Jolla, CA) Robin Schnug robin.schnug@noaa.gov
SWR Valeen Flowers Valeen.Flowers@noaa.gov
F/NWFSC (Seattle, WA) Cheryl Morisaki (Primary) Cheryl.Morisaki@noaa.gov

Julie Peddy (Backup) Julie.Peddy@noaa.gov
F/AKR (Juneau, AK) Melissa Mountcastle Melissa.Mountcastle@noaa.gov
F/SI (Fairhaven, MA) Ann Souza Ann.Souza@noaa.gov
MB (Mgt & Budget) (SS) Steven Schumacher Steven.Schumacher@noaa.gov
MB (Mgt & Budget) (SS) Marlena Bowman Marlena.Bowman@noaa.gov
SF (Sustainable Fisheries) (SS) Tracey. Thompson Tracey.Thompson@noaa.gov

Dave Williams David.Williams@noaa.gov
PIFSC (Honolulu, HI) Vacant Vacant

Julie Whitaker (Backup) Julie.Whitaker@noaa.gov
NEFSC Elizabeth Sweeney  Elizabeth.Sweeney@noaa.gov
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NER   
Susan Bill Susan.Bill@noaa.gov
Glenn Roundy  Glenn.Roundy@noaa.gov

 
NOS Learning Coordinators 

AA Darlene Bennette  Darlene.Bennett@noaa.gov
CO-Ops Melanie Colantuno (Primary)  Melanie.Colantuno@noaa.gov
 Bernadette Stellabotte (Backup)  Bernadette.Stellabotte@noaa.gov
CSC Lacy Johnson (Primary) Lacy.Johnson@noaa.gov
 Lisa Holmes-Langford (Backup) Lisa.Holmes@noaa.gov 

Jeffrey Harrison Jeffrey.Harrison@noaa.gov
 Sloane Strother (Backup)  Sloane.Strother@noaa.gov
NCCOS Lisa Livramento Lisa.Livramento@noaa.gov
 Wanda Gaddis (Backup) Wanda.Gaddis@noaa.gov
NGS Erika Little (Primary) Erika.Little@noaa.gov
 Nancy Krystkiewicz (Backup) Nancy.Krystkiewicz@noaa.gov
NMSP Joe Faulkner Joe.T.Faulkner@noaa.gov
OCRM Angela Veney  Angela.Veney@noaa.gov
OCS Julie Armstrong Julie.Armstrong@noaa.gov

Curtis Loy Curtis.Loy@noaa.gov
OR&R Sue Beaudin  Susan.H.Beaudin@noaa.gov

LaTonya Burgess LaTonya.Burgess@noaa.gov

 
NWS Learning Coordinators 

Alaska Region Nathan Eckstein Nathan.Eckstein@noaa.gov
 Gary Hufford Gary.Hufford@noaa.gov

Jeffrey Osiensky Jeffrey.Osiensky@noaa.gov
James A. Nelson James.A.Nelson@noaa.gov
Carven Scott Carven.Scott@noaa.gov
Vacant Vacant

Central Region Vicky Alexander Vicky.Alexander@noaa.gov
Peter Browning (back-up) Peter.Browning@noaa.gov
Jeffrey Manion Jeffrey.Manion@noaa.gov

Climate, Water & Weather Svc. Linda J. Curtis Linda.J.Curtis@noaa.gov
Kirsten Gurka Kirsten.Gurka@noaa.gov
Denise Lewis Denise.Lewis@noaa.gov
Dave Rowell Dave.Rowell@noaa.gov

Eastern Region Rosemary Auld Rosemary.Auld@noaa.gov
Hydrologic Development January Braxton January.Braxton@noaa.gov

Jennifer Kent Jennifer.Kent@noaa.gov
Donna Page Donna.Page@noaa.gov

Nat. Ctrs. for Environ. Prediction Lauren Morone Lauren.Morone@noaa.gov
Nat. Severe Storms Lab Sandra Allen Sandra.Allen@noaa.gov

Linda Skaggs Linda.Skaggs@noaa.gov
Operational Systems Lisa Monahan Lisa.Monahan@noaa.gov 

Martha Blair martha.blair@noaa.gov
Angela Strong Angela.Strong@noaa.gov
Harry Tu Harry.Tu@noaa.gov
Scott Tessmer Scott.Tessmer@noaa.gov

Pacific Region Bill Ward Bill.Ward@noaa.gov
Radar Operations Center Kenyon Hoggard Kenyon.R.Hoggard@noaa.gov
Science and Technology
Southern Region Vacant Vacant

Bernard Meisner Bernard.Meisner@noaa.gov
Western Region Andy Edman Andy.Edman@noaa.gov
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OAR Learning Coordinators 
AOML Ruth Almonte (Primary) Ruth.Almonte@noaa.gov

Lourdes Arteta (Backup) Lourdes.Arteta@noaa.gov
ARL Vacant Vacant

 
CPO Pat McBride-Finneran (Primary) Patricia.McBride-Finneran@noaa.gov
ESRL Directors Office (DO) Holly Rosales (Primary) Holly.Rosales@noaa.gov

Sandra.J.Aschert (Backup) Sandra.J.Aschert@noaa.gov
ESRL Chemical Sciences Div. (CSD) Nan Serkes (Primary) Nan.Serkes@noaa.gov

Joanne Mordhorst (Backup) Joanne.D.Mordhorst@noaa.gov
ESRL Global Monitoring Div. (GMD) Debra.K.Lucas (Primary) Debra.K.Lucas@noaa.gov

Beverly O'Donnell (Backup) Beverly.E.O'Donnell@noaa.gov
Lillian Kamigaki Lillian.Kamigaki@noaa.gov

ESRL Global Systems Div. (GSD) Sean Miller (Primary) sean.l.miller@noaa.gov
Cherie Adams  (Backup) Cherie.Adams@noaa.gov

ESRL Physical Sciences Div. (PSD) Rita Lombardi (Primary) Rita.Lombardi@noaa.gov
Brian Gorton (Backup) Brian.K.Gorton@noaa.gov

GFDL Kenneth Nock (Primary) Kenneth.Nock@noaa.gov
 Steve Mayle (Backup) Steve.Mayle@noaa.gov
GLERL Sarah Mark Sarah.V.Mark@noaa.gov

Sandra R. Salyers (Backup) Sandra.Salyers@noaa.gov
Headquarters Vacant Vacant

Carolyn McDonald (Backup) Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov
Ruth Almonte Ruth.Almonte@noaa.gov

OE Vacant Vacant
PMEL Jack Camenga (Primary) Jack.Camenga@noaa.gov

Cynthia Loistch (Backup) Cynthia.L.Loitsch@noaa.gov
Susan Snyder (Backup) Susan.D.Snyder@noaa.gov

NSSL Linda Skaggs (Primary) Linda.Skaggs@noaa.gov
Sandra Allen (Backup) Sandra.Allen@noaa.gov

Sea Grant Vacant Vacant

 
OCAO Learning Coordinators 

Lydia Graves Kenlaw Lydia.Kenlaw@noaa.gov

 
OCFO Learning Coordinators 

Finance Erin Cobbs  Erin.Cobbs@noaa.gov
NOAA Budget Office/CFO Vacant Vacant

Pam Williams Pamela.Williams@noaa.gov

 
OCIO Learning Coordinator 

Vacant Vacant

 
OGC Learning Coordinators 

GCF Evangeline Davis Evangeline.Davis@noaa.gov
GCNW/GCSW Mary Foote Mary.Foote@noaa.gov
GCEL Monia Williams monia.williams-guy@noaa.gov
GCNE/GCSE Jeanette Deliz Jeanette.Deliz@Noaa.gov
GCHQ/GCIL Vacant Vacant
GCAK/GCPI Carol Schirmer Carol.Schirmer@noaa.gov
GCOS Donna Robertson Donna.Robertson@noaa.gov
GCNR/Head NOAA GC LC Marjorie Sams Marjorie.Sams@noaa.gov

OMAO
CPC Rodney Cole Rodney.Cole@noaa.gov
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MAOC Patricia Rivolta Patricia.Rivolta@noaa.gov

 
UNSEC/DUS/OEd/OIA/OLA/OPA/OFCM Learning Coordinators 

Admin. Point of Contact Kathy Lewis (DUS) Kathy.Lewis@noaa.gov

 
WFMO Learning Coordinators 

Theresa Berry Theresa.Berry@noaa.gov
Susan Kalbach (Backup) Susan.Kalbach@noaa.gov

 

 For changes, please contact: Theresa Berry,  Theresa.Berry@noaa.gov
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